




All prices in Indian rupees. Government taxes as applicable.All prices in Indian rupees. Government taxes as applicable.

Ladies Hair & Beauty Salon Ladies Hair & Beauty Salon

4500
6500
8500

4000

4000

2500
4000

6000
4500

2200

2500

3500
6000

5000
8000

4500 30 min
4500 | 8000

5500
2000
1500
1500
1000

PH Express Ritual

Pure Repair Therapy Ritual

Short 
Medium  
Long 
 

Short 
Medium  
Long 
 

Scalp Ritual
Argon & Keratin Ritual
Smooth Perfect Ritual

4500
4500
4500

7500

7500

10000

3000

10000

11500

11500

60 min
60 min
60 min

120 min

120 min

120 min

120 min

180 min

180 min

Deep Moisture Ritual 4500 60 min

KERATIN HAIR TREATMENT

BOTOX HAIR TREATMENT

90 min

75 min

75 min

30 min
2000

2000

(Hot Stone)

(Hot Stone)

(Hot Stone)

(Hot Stone)





All prices in Indian rupees. Government taxes as applicable. All prices in Indian rupees. Government taxes as applicable.

Men's Grooming Salon Men's Grooming Salon

2500

3000

6000

700

3000

5000

8000

1500

600

3000 30 min

 SCALP CARE
Scalp Ritual

FACIALS
Oxygen Boost     6000         45 min
Imperial Casanova     8200         60 min
Imperial Mini Casanova     5000         30 min

SHAVES
Head Shaving      2000 
Face Shaving      1500 
Face / Neck / Ears     1800
Imperial Shave                                       3000

MASSAGE
Indian Head Massage                           4000                30 min
(Includes Neck/Shoulder) 
Deep Foot Massage     4500                30 min
Hand Massage                                       2500                20 min 
Hand Reflexology     3000                20 min
Foot Reflexology (30 min | 60 min)     4500 | 8000    

90 min
(Hot Stone)

(Hot Stone)

75 min(Hot Stone)

(Hot Stone)


